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dlr Libraries 
Christmas Opening Hours
	Monday 17th December
	All Libraries Open

	Tuesday 18th December
	All Libraries Open

	Wednesday 19th December
	All Libraries Open

	Thursday 20th December
	All Libraries Open

	Friday 21st December
	All Libraries Open

	Saturday 22nd December
	All Libraries Open

	Monday 24 December

to

Wednesday 26 December
	All Libraries Closed

	         Thursday 27 December

to

Friday 28 December

3 Libraries Open

	dlr LexIcon

9.30am - 5.00pm

Dundrum Library

10.00am – 1.00pm
2.00pm – 5.00pm

Deansgrange Library

10.00am  - 1.00pm

2.00pm – 5.00pm

	Saturday 29th December 
	All Libraries Closed

	Monday 31st December 
	All Libraries Open

dlr LexIcon                           9:30am – 5:00pm

	Tuesday 1st January 2019
	All Libraries Closed


A Very Happy Christmas to you all!

[image: image1]